B.—10.

10

PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE OFFICE.

Particulars of Security.

Nature of Security.

New Zealand Qovernment Securities.
Finance Act, 1915, sec. 105 ..
New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917—-
War Purposes Loan Act, 1917
Finance Act, 1918, sec. 10 ..
Finance Act, 1919, sec. 5
Finance Act, 1916, sec. 35 .
New Zealand Loans Aect, 1908 ..
State Advances Act, 191 3 (Advances to Workexs Berch)
Wathou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910,
and Finance Act, 1924, sec. 6
Ditto
Rangitaiki "Land Dra*nage Amendment Act, 1913 and
amendments

Local Authorities Securtties.
Wellington Hospital Board
Featherston County Council ..

»

Carterton Bofgllgh Council
Eastbourne Borough Council
Masterton Borough Council

Onehunga Bgrough Council
Petone Borough Conncil

Pukekohe ]é’orough Council
Papakura Town Board

Rural Advances Bonds.
Rural Advances Bonds under Rural Advances Act, 1926. .

2 33 3

Mortgages. |
Mortgages .. .. .. .. ..

Maturity
Date.

15/12/40

15/11/38
20/4/39
15/8/33

1/8/31
15/2/37
15/8/33
1/2/30

15/2/37
1/3/33

14/3/35
1/7/54
1/2/46
1/8/47
1/8,/60

14/1/47
1/4/45
1/4/46
1/8/61

29/11/53

1/8/32
1/7/61
1/3/60

15/9/38
15,/9/47

Various

A t held A t held
- m(:;:zna ¢ Pu’g;ﬁ!%d or Sold, renewed, m%:nat, °
Rate of | 318t March, In renewal, or redeemed. 31st (March,
Interest. 1929. 1930.
L. s

% £ £ £ £
3 10,000 .. .. 10,000
43 44,500 44,500
431 40,000 40,000
5% 3,000 3,000
6 6,000 .. 6,000 .
5% i .. 10,000 10,000
5% ‘ 25,000 .. .. 25,000
51 “ 10,000 10,000 ..
5% . 10,000 10,000
5% 5,000 .. 5,000
5% 5,000 . 5,000
5% .. 800 800
6 10,000 10,000
6 1,200 1,200
6 2,101 24 2,077
6 8,000 8,000
6 9,000 9,000
6 900 . 900
6 | 28,954 .. 302 28,652
5% | .. 5,550 5,550
6 13,000 .. 13,000
6 4,826 51 4,775
6 4,749 55 4,694
5 10,000 10,000
5 5,000 5,000

!

f 4,350 116 4,466

[ 250,580 26,466 10,432 266,614




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

