PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE OFFICE.

Particulars of Security.			Amount held as at	Purchased or	Sold, renewed,	Amount held as at
Nature of Security.	Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest.	31st March,	issued in renewal.	or redeemed.	31st March, 1930.
New Zealand Government Securities.		% 4½	£	£	£	£
Finance Act, 1915, sec. 105	15/12/40	$4\frac{1}{2}$	10,000	• •		10,000
New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917—						
War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	15/11/38	$4\frac{1}{2}$	44,500	••]	44,500
Finance Act, 1918, sec. 10	20/4/39	$4\frac{1}{2}$	40,000			40,000
Finance Act, 1919, sec. 5	15/8/33	$5\frac{1}{4}$	3,000			3,000
Finance Act, 1916, sec. 35	1/8/31	6	6,000	••	••	6,000
New Zealand Loans Act, 1908	15/2/37	5 1	• •	10,000		10,000
State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Workers Branch)	15/8/33	51	25,000	••	••	25,000
Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1924, sec. 6	1/2/30	5^{1}_{4}	10,000	• •	10,000	• •
Ditto	15/2/37	$5\frac{1}{2}$		10,000		10,000
Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and amendments	1/3/33	$5\frac{1}{4}$	5,000	••	••	5,000
Local Authorities Securities.						
Wellington Hospital Board	14/3/35	$5\frac{1}{2}$	5,000	••	••	5,000
Featherston County Council	1/7/54	$5\frac{1}{2}$	••	800		800
,,	1/2/46	6	10,000	• •	•••	10,000
,,	1/8/47	6	1,200	• •		1,200
Carterton Borough Council	1/8/60	6	2,101	• •	24	2,077
Eastbourne Borough Council	14/1/47	6	8,000		•••	8,000
Masterton Borough Council	1/4/45	6	9,000	• •		9,000
,,	1/4/46	6	900	• •		900
Onehunga Borough Council	1/8/61	6	28,954	• •	302	28,652
Petone Borough Council	29/11/53	$5\frac{1}{2}$	•:	5,550	••	5,550
,, ., ., ., ., .,	1/8/32	6	13,000	• •	••	13,000
Pukekohe Borough Council	1/7/61	6	4,826		51	4,775
Papakura Town Board	1/3/60	6	4,749	• •	55	4,694
Rural Advances Bonds.	15/9/38	5	10,000			10,000
Rural Advances Bonds under Rural Advances Act, 1926		5	5,000	••		5,000
,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	15/9/47	Э	5,000	••	••	3,000
Mortgages	 Various		4,350	116		4,466
morigages	7 00 10 03					
			250,580	26,466	10,432	266,614